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UNIT TEST SCHEDULE
SESSION 2022-23
CLASSES I TO III

08/07/22
15/07/22
22/07/22
29/07/22
05/08/22

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

26/08/22
02/09/22
09/09/22
16/09/22
23/09/22

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

02/12/22
09/12/22
16/12/22
23/12/22
20/01/23

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

03/02/23
10/02/23
17/02/23
24/02/23
03/03/23

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday


