UNIT TEST SCHEDULE SESSION 2022-23 CLASSES I TO III

DATE	DAY	I	II	III
<u>UNIT TEST - I</u>				
08/07/22	Friday	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER
15/07/22	Friday	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS
22/07/22	Friday	EVS	EVS	EVS
29/07/22	Friday	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	ENGLISH
05/08/22	Friday	HINDI	HINDI	HINDI
<u>UNIT TEST - II</u>				
26/08/22	Friday	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER
02/09/22	Friday	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS
09/09/22	Friday	EVS	EVS	EVS
16/09/22	Friday	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	ENGLISH
23/09/22	Friday	HINDI	HINDI	HINDI
<u>UNIT TEST - III</u>				
02/12/22	Friday	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER
09/12/22	Friday	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS
16/12/22	Friday	EVS	EVS	EVS
23/12/22	Friday	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	ENGLISH
20/01/23	Friday	HINDI	HINDI	HINDI
<u>UNIT TEST - IV</u>				
03/02/23	Friday	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER
10/02/23	Friday	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS
17/02/23	Friday	EVS	EVS	EVS
24/02/23	Friday	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	ENGLISH
03/03/23	Friday	HINDI	HINDI	HINDI